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URI Visiting Exchange Student Registration Worksheet 

Use this worksheet if you are unable to register yourself for a particular course(s). Please make sure to fill in each column with the appropriate 

information. Submit this completed form to oie@etal.uri.edu. 

Please note: at times, the Office of International Education may be unable to register you for a course(s). If this is the case, please refer to the 

Exchange Student Handbook section “REGISTRATION PROBLEMS AND SOLUTIONS”.  

Use the example below to find the information you need to fill out the registration worksheet. 

 

 

 

  

Course Title 

Course Code &  
Number 

Class Number 

Status 
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Name (First, Last): _______________________________   Date: __________________________ 

Email Address: ___________________________________   URI Student ID Number: ________________________________ 

 Course Title Course Code 
& Number 

Class 
Number 

Days & 
Time Class 
Meets 

# of 
Credits 

Reason e-Campus will not allow you to 
register yourself 

First Choice Course Selections 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

Alternate Course Selections 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       
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